
ADD CHEESE FOR JUST 50P

2 SAUSAGE, 2 BACON, EGGS (SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED), HASH 
BROWN, BEANS, TOMATOES, MUSHROOM AND TOAST

FULL ENGLISH £13.00

BACON, SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG SERVED WITH A HASH BROWN

BREAKFAST BUTTY £6.95

SCRAMBLED EGG AND CHOPPED BACON IN FRESH WHITE LOAF BREAD

FARMERS BREAKFAST £6.95

SAUSAGE OR BACON IN A FLOURED BAP (EXTRAS CAN BE ADDED)

BACON/SAUSAGE BAP £4.50

 HAM, POACHED EGGS, TOASTED MUFFIN AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

EGGS BENEDICT £10.95 WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING, ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

TUNA SWEETCORN

CHEESE & BEANS

COLESLAW & CHEESE

BBQ PULLED PORK

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

JACKET POTATOES

SELECTION OF FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER SANDWICHES,
PANINI’S AND TOASTIES, ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD AND 

CRISPS

SANDWICH /
TOASTIE

PANINI

£7.50 £8.00

£7.50 £8.00

£7.50 £8.00

£6.50 £7.00

£7.50 £8.00

£6.50 £7.00

£7.00 £7.50

£7.00 £7.50

£7.00 £7.50

£7.00 £7.50

£6.00 £6.50

CORONATION CHICKEN

CORONATION CHICKEN

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

BBQ PULLED PORK

TUNA SWEETCORN

HAM & CHEESE

BLT

CHICKEN & BACON MAYO 

EGG MAYO

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO 

AVOCADO & CHERRY TOMATOES 

CHEESE

SANDWICHES

EXTRAS

BREAKFAST

BEANS ON BROWN OR WHITE TOAST

BEANS ON TOAST £3.50

SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG, HASH BROWN AND BEANS

MINI KIDS BREAKFAST £7.50

WITH CHERRY TOMATOES

MINI AVOCADO ON TOAST £4.00

SCRAMBLED EGG AND BACON ON WHITE BREAD

MINI FARMERS BREAKFAST £4.00

BROWN OR WHITE TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST £4.00

LUNCH
CHICKEN STRIPPERS / FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS

SAUSAGE AND CHIPS

(ADD SEASONAL FRUIT FOR JUST £1.50)

WAFFLE WITH HONEY £4.50

(ADD SEASONAL FRUIT FOR JUST £1.50)

PANCAKES AND HONEY £3.50

THE LUNCH BOX £5.00
HAM/CHEESE SANDWICH, FRUIT PIECE
CRISPS, FRUIT SHOOT AND A TOY

MINI PIZZA

EACH JUST £5.00
SMASHED AVOCADO £2.00            BEANS £1.00

BACON £2.00         CHIPS £2.50         SAUSAGE £2.00         EGG £1.00

HASHBROWN £1.50        HALLOUMI £2.50              TOAST £1.00               

SMASHED AVOCADO, TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, EGGS AND TOAST

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £11.75

HALLOUMI, SCRAMBLED EGG, SPINACH AND SLICED TOMATOES IN A BAP
SERVED WITH A HASHBROWN (EXTRAS CAN BE ADDED)

VEGGIE BUTTY £6.95

SCRAMBLED EGG OR BEANS, TOAST AND ROASTED TOMATOES

SCRAMBLED EGGS/BEANS ON TOAST £7.95

AVOCADO, TOAST, TWO POACHED EGGS AND ROASTED 
TOMATOES

AVOCADO ON TOAST £9.95

VEGETARIAN VEGAN CONTAINS NUTSGLUTEN FREEDAIRY FREE

MARGHERITA  |  HAM & CHEESE  |  PEPPERONI



£3.50 WITH SYRUP £4.00

FRUIT SHOOT -    ORANGE      APPLE
   BLACKCURRANT      STRAWBERRY

WATER

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

SPRITE

CANS

APPLETIZER

COKE

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.20

£1.20

£1.50

£1.20

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE
LARGE

REGULAR

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

HERBAL

DECAF

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

TEA POT

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING SYRUPS

ICED COFFEE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

ADD CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS
FOR JUST 50P

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING FLAVOURS

ICED SHAKES

£4.00 CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS
FOR JUST 50P

+REGULAR

MILK

WHITE

DARK

REGULAR LARGE

£3.50 £4.00

£3.50 £4.00

£3.50 £4.00

BREAKFAST   |   BRUNCH   |   LUNCH   |   COFFEE

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA 

@COFFEEHOGCAFE

@COFFEEHOGCOLCHESTER

INFO@COFFEEHOG.CO.UK

01206 234 638

WWW.COFFEEHOG.CO.UK

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

BABYCCINO

-

£3.50

£3.20

£3.70

-

-

£3.50

-

REGULAR

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£3.20

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£0.50

W I L L I A M  H A R R I S  WAY

EXTRA SHOT 50P   |  SYRUP 50P
PLEASE ASK FOR ALTERNATIVE MILKS, DECAF COFFEE AVAILABLE


