## BRUNCH

SERVED FROM 8AM - 2PM

### **FULL ENGLISH £13.00**

2 SAUSAGE, 2 BACON, EGGS (SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED), HASH BROWN, BEANS, TOMATOES, MUSHROOM AND TOAST

### **VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £11.75 0**

SMASHED AVOCADO, TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, EGGS AND TOAST

### **BREAKFAST BUTTY £6.95**

BACON, SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG SERVED WITH A HASH BROWN

#### **FARMERS BREAKFAST £6.95**

SCRAMBLED EGG AND CHOPPED BACON IN FRESH WHITE LOAF BREAD

#### **VEGGIE BUTTY £6.95 ©**

HALLOUMI, SCRAMBLED EGG, SPINACH AND SLICED TOMATOES IN A BAP SERVED WITH A HASHBROWN (EXTRAS CAN BE ADDED)

### BACON/SAUSAGE BAP £4.50

SAUSAGE OR BACON IN A FLOURED BAP (EXTRAS CAN BE ADDED)

#### SCRAMBLED EGGS/BEANS ON TOAST £7.95 @

SCRAMBLED EGG OR BEANS, TOAST AND ROASTED TOMATOES

#### **AVOCADO ON TOAST £9.95 O**

AVOCADO, TOAST, TWO POACHED EGGS AND ROASTED TOMATOES

#### **EGGS BENEDICT £10.95**

HAM, POACHED EGGS, TOASTED MUFFIN AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

### **EXTRAS**

SMASHED AVOCADO £2.00 @ @ BEANS £1.00 @ @

BACON £2.00 ® CHIPS £2.50 SAUSAGE £2.00 EGG £1.00

HASHBROWN £1.50 💰 HALLOUMI £2.50 👽 🚳 TOAST £1.00















## LATE LUNCH

### **SANDWICHES**

SELECTION OF FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER SANDWICHES, PANINI'S AND TOASTIES. ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD AND CRISPS

	TOASTIE	PANINI
CORONATION CHICKEN O	£7.50	£8.00
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£7.50	£8.00
BBQ PULLED PORK	£7.50	£8.00
EGG MAYO 🕏	£6.50	£7.00
TUNA SWEETCORN ®	£7.50	£8.00
HAM & CHEESE	£6.50	£7.00
BLT	£7.00	£7.50
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO	£7.00	£7.50
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO 👽	£7.00	£7.50
AVOCADO & CHERRY TOMATOES **	£7.00	£7.50
CHEESE 0	£6.00	£6.50

**ADD CHEESE FOR JUST 50P** 

### **JACKET POTATOES**

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING, ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

TUNA SWEETCORN ®	£7.50
CHEESE & BEANS 👽 ®	£7.50
COLESLAW & CHEESE 👽 ®	£7.50
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£7.50
BBQ PULLED PORK	£7.50
CORONATION CHICKEN ©	£7.50



## KIDS MENU



### **BREAKFAST**

BEANS ON TOAST £3.50 @

BEANS ON BROWN OR WHITE TOAST

MINI KIDS BREAKFAST £7.50

SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG, HASH BROWN AND BEANS

MINI AVOCADO ON TOAST £4.00

WITH CHERRY TOMATOES

MINI FARMERS BREAKFAST £4.00

SCRAMBLED EGG AND BACON ON WHITE BREAD

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST £4.00 0

BROWN OR WHITE TOAST

WAFFLE WITH HONEY £4.50 @

(ADD SEASONAL FRUIT FOR JUST £1.50)

PANCAKES AND HONEY £3.50 @

(ADD SEASONAL FRUIT FOR JUST £1.50)

## LUNCH

**CHICKEN STRIPPERS / FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS SAUSAGE AND CHIPS** 

MINI PIZZA 0

MARGHERITA | HAM & CHEESE | PEPPERONI

## **EACH JUST £5.00**



### THE LUNCH BOX £5.00

HAM/CHEESE SANDWICH. FRUIT PIECE CRISPS, FRUIT SHOOT AND A TOY



# COFFEE HOG

WILLIAM HARRIS WAY

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | COFFEE

**(**)

01206 234 638

3

WWW.COFFEEHOG.CO.UK

0

INFO@COFFEEHOG.CO.UK

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA



**@COFFEEHOGCAFE** 



@COFFEEHOGCOLCHESTER

## DRINKS

## **COFFEE**

LATTE	£3.00	-
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00	£3.50
AMERICANO	£2.80	£3.20
МОСНА	£3.20	£3.70
ESPRESSO	£2.50	-
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00	-
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	£3.50
BABYCCINO	£0.50	-

EXTRA SHOT 50P | SYRUP 50P

PLEASE ASK FOR ALTERNATIVE MILKS, DECAF COFFEE AVAILABLE

## **ICED COFFEE**

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING SYRUPS

VANILLA CARAMEL COCONUT HAZELNUT

GINGERBREAD MINT

£3.50

WITH SYRUP **£4.00** 

## **TEA POT**

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £3.00
HERBAL £3.00
DECAF £3.00

## LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK £3.50 £4.00
WHITE £3.50 £4.00
DARK £3.50 £4.00

ADD CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS FOR JUST 50P

## **ICED SHAKES**

CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING FLAVOURS

VANILLA CHOCOLATE BANANA STRAWBERRY

REGULAR £4.00 +

CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS

## **SOFT DRINKS**

WATER	£1.00
APPLE JUICE	£1.50
ORANGE JUICE	£1.50
APPLETIZER	£1.50
СОКЕ	£1.20
SPRITE	£1.20
CANS	£1.20
FRUIT SHOOT - ORANGE APPLE STRAWBERRY	£1.50